
PHWM Soccer 
U12 (2013/2014) Boys Fall 2024 Schedule

U12 9v9

Date Day Cowenton Time

09/07/24 Saturday 1 vs 8 9:00AM
2 vs 7 10:15AM

 3 vs 6 11:30AM
 4 vs 5 12:45PM

09/14/24 Saturday 4 vs 3 9:00AM
5 vs 2 10:15AM
6 vs 8 11:30AM

 7 vs 1 12:45PM
09/21/24 Saturday 2 vs 3 9:00AM

1 vs 6 10:15AM
7 vs 5 11:30AM
8 vs 4 12:45PM

09/28/24 Saturday 8 vs 2 9:00AM
3 vs 7 10:15AM
5 vs 1 11:30AM
6 vs 4 12:45PM

10/05/24 Saturday 5 vs 3 9:00AM
1 vs 4 10:15AM

 6 vs 2 11:30AM
7 vs 8 12:45PM

10/12/24 Saturday 2 vs 4 9:00AM
3 vs 1 10:15AM
8 vs 5 11:30AM
7 vs 6 12:45PM

10/19/24 Saturday 1 vs 2 9:00AM
4 vs 7 10:15AM
3 vs 8 11:30AM
5 vs 6 12:45PM

10/26/24 Saturday TBD 9:00AM
 10:15AM

11:30AM
12:45PM

11/02/24 Saturday TBD 9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
12:45PM

11/09/24 Saturday TBD 9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
12:45PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Greg Kondilas gkondilas@yahoo.com

Team Coach Phone Email
1 Steve Garoutsos 410 960 3185
2 James Omanwa 410-900-0582
3 Richard Hinal 410-652-5083
4 Gus Diacoloukas 410-387-8329 gd472@gmail.com
5 Toby Sluss 443-787-9735 kimntoby@comcast.net
6 Abelina Alarcon Ramos443-600-9055 alarcon.abelina3@gmail.com
7 Maria Kaufman 410-627-9567 mkaufman@pgbuilt,com
8 Oscar Requeno-Bonilla410-303-0126 requenonew@icloud.com

Omanwa also coaching U14 Boys

garoutsoss@gmail.com

jomanwa@hotmail.com

richardwhinal@gmail.com
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